East Tennessee NYI Photo/Video Release For 2020

Home Church:		
--------------	--	--

the undersigned parent or legal guardian understand that my child/children
are participating in activities associated with the East Tennessee District Nazarene Youth International (NYI) of the Eannessee District Church of the Nazarene. I give permission for my child to be photographed and/or videotaped during rmal event activities. I give permission to the East Tennessee NYI and its council members and agents to use the otographs and videos for the purpose of promoting the ministry activities of the East Tennessee NYI.
is authorization shall remain in effect through January 1, 2021 unless revoked in writing.
gnature of parent or legal guardian
TATE OF TENNESSEE
DUNTY OF
ersonally appeared before me, the undersigned Notary Public,, with whom I (Parent or legal guardian) n personally acquainted (or who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) and who acknowledged that he/sh ecuted the within instrument for the purposes therein contained.
ITNESS my hand, thisday of, 2020
otary Public
y commission expires:

EMAIL COMPLETED FORMS AS A PDF TO: katiebhaun@gmail.com

KEEP ORIGINAL COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS